1 9/10/99
Auto Feed Drills & Tappers
Product – AFD425 with Direct H Motor Drive
Details as follows:
• This based upon the same basic drive unit (BDU) as the AFDE400/410
• To enable a pneumatic drive a motor mounting adaptor is assembled in place of the
electric pulley housing – as below
A 3/2 Valve (supplied) is required with an A1 block in order to turn the air motor off at
the home position. Similarly external valves(not supplied) will be required with the A6
block.
Speed Length 'A' Speed Length 'A'
rpm (mm) rpm (mm)
2HM5-3300 3300 143.5 2HM5-150 150 224.5
2HM5-2100 2100 143.5 2HM5-100 100 224.5
2HM5-950 950 187 2HM5-40 40 224.5
2HM5-550 550 187
2HM5-350 350 187
‘A’
533mm
21”
2HM5